Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo Italia Centrale Data: 20/10/2024

Data creazione: 2025/12/18 04:31:47

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 PELLEGRINO Donatella CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:31:42

2 BELLOTTI Franco ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:37:05

3 KERESZTES Cristina CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:37:49

4 BRANDI Vincenzo ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:55:54

NP CAMPAGNA Patrizia TERRACINA NETWORK TRAILS A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM GAZZETTO Davide ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:17:18
Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 SPERNANZONI David CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:22:04

2 FORINO Leonardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:23:38

3 CIRULLI Anita A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:29:10

4 DI MATTIA Gabriele CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:33:00

5 DI GIAMBATTISTA Filippo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 01:10:43

NP ALLEGRINI Greta A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:00:00
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:47:33

2 ZARFATI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:48:24

3 BORTOLATO Leonardo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:49:58

4 MORETTI Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:53:49

5 CITTERICO Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:55:00

6 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:55:15

7 PFISTER Valerio A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 00:56:46

8 VANNUTELLI Gianluca CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:59:17

9 FABRIANI Paolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 01:01:27

10 ROSSI Gianluca TERRACINA NETWORK TRAILS A.S.D. 01:14:15

11 OLIVETTI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:30:51

12 VENEZIANI Giulio ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D. 01:40:56

NP AEBISCHER Tullio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:00:00

NP LUCARELLI Marco CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 GHEZZI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:50:47

2 BELLOTTI Pierangelo ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:59:55

3 FIOCCA Fausto ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 01:02:12



4 PORTINARI Giorgio
5 LENARDUZZI Fulvio

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome

BUCHICCHIO Giulio
LETARDI Agostino
GALLI Lorenzo
SAPORITO Giancarlo
TISALVI Andrea
CAPITANI Edoardo
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Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
TENANI Alessio
LAMBERTINI Marcello
FRASCAROLI Simone
MARTIGNAGO Davide
FIOCCA Michele
CERA Michele
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
GIULIANI Alessandro
SCHIRONE Luigi
SCHIRONE Leonardo
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 BISOGNI Natascia
2 NERI Carla
PM STOCORO Anna Maria

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita
2 CAVALLARO Anna
3 REVESSI Cecilia Maria

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 CONTI Francesca
2 DALLA TOR Sara
3 MANCOSU Carla

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

01:18:20
01:25:41

Tempo
00:39:59
00:46:27
00:50:02
00:53:21
00:53:22
01:31:27

Tempo
00:32:40
00:33:23
00:36:59
00:39:24
00:40:22
00:41:27
00:43:57
00:51:59
01:29:59
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:17
01:11:52
00:39:49

Tempo
00:33:11
00:43:37
00:47:37

Tempo
00:30:11
00:32:59
01:04:40



NP ROSSI Tiziana

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 BRANDI Andreina
2 BRANDI Adrienne
3 FABRIANI Marta
4 CONSALVI Clarissa
NP ZAGONEL Viola

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:02
00:43:49
01:04:25
01:09:11
00:00:00



